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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-I OCT-2018) 

T.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 57 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 32 FAIL                                              00 
DISTINCTION 16 FIRST CLASS 15 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 01 
SECOND CLASS 00 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 25 
% ALL CLEAR 56.14% % ATKT    
 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 AMA 57 04 53 - 92.98% Mr. A.A.Pathare 

2 EM/C-II 57 07 50 - 87.71% Mr.A.K.Pathak 

3 PE 57 18 39 -    68.42% Mr.A.S.Pande 

4 EIMT 57 00 57 - 100 % Mr.Vijay Kumar 

5 ITM 57 04 53 - 92.98% Mr.Anup Kumar 

Year wise Result Analysis: 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result 

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2018-19 

Staff Member 

1 AMA 84.12% 76.62% 92.98% Mr. A.A.Pathare 

2 EM/C-II 82.53% 95.00 % 87.71% Mr.A.K.Pathak 

3 PE 82.53% 75.32%          68.42% Mr.A.S.Pande 

4 EIMT 84.12% 100 % 100 % Mr.Vijay Kumar 

5 ITM 80.95% 96.10% 92.98% Mr.H.R.Chaugule 

           List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student SGPAI Class 

1. Bhagat Priyanka 9.39 First Class With Distinction 

2. Mishra Rushikesh 8.74 First Class With Distinction 

3. Aher Pradnya 8.70 First Class With Distinction 

           List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 AMA Bhagat Priyanka 86 

2 EM/C-II Bhagat Priyanka 80 

3 PE Rajrajeshwar Kshatriya 69 

4 EIMT Bagul Shivani 82 

5 ITM Bhagat Priyanka 74 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

                             HOD 
 

 



           ACAD-R-12, Rev 00, Date: - 16-06-2015 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-II MAY/2019) 

T.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 60 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 45 FAIL 03 
DISTINCTION 16 FIRST CLASS 18 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 08 
SECOND CLASS 03 PASS CLASS --- A.T.K.T. 12 
% ALL CLEAR 75% % ATKT 95 %   
 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 PS-II 60 05 55 00 91.66% Prof. Vijay Kumar 

2 CS-I 60 07 53 00 88.33% Prof.A.S.Pande 

3 UEE 60 05 55 00 91.66% Prof. R.A.Patil 

4 DEM 60 08 51 01     86.44% Prof.A.S.Varade 

5 EAM 60 04 56 00 93.33% Prof. Anup Kumar 
 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result  

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2017-18 

Staff Member 

1 PS-II 93.54 % 89.61% 91.66% Prof. Vijay Kumar 

2 CS-I 82.25 % 81.57% 88.33% Prof.A.S.Pande 

3 UEE 98.38 % 98.68% 91.66% Prof. R.A.Patil 

4 DEM 75.80 % 92.10%           86.44% Prof.A.S.Varade 

5 EAM 88.71 % 90.91% 93.33% Prof. Anup Kumar 

               List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student SGPA Class 

1. Bhagat  Priyanaka Ishwar 9.39 First Class With Distinction 

2. Dawange Shaiala Shantaram 8.70 First Class With Distinction 

3. Jadhav Ishawar Sanjay 8.63 First Class With Distinction 

            List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 PS-II Dange Sairaj Baban 84 

2 CS-I Kshatriya Rajrajeshwar Sanjay 81 

3 UEE Chalak Smita Machindra 77 

4 DEM Aher Pradnya  Dnyaneshwar 73 

5 EAM Palave Priyanka Shivaji                        76 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

        HOD 
 

 


